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11

13

15

District

District

District

 298,460

 340,363

 163,644

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 1,010

 8,070

 97,775

 44,851

 125,135

 5,239

 3,134

 13,246

 987

 11,583

 29,236

 99,809

 178,029

 5,005

 3,769

 11,945

 342

 9,459

 12,252

 47,455

 82,643

 3,704

 1,950

 5,839

 159,377  126,956  12,127

 172,353  154,979  13,031

 82,473  75,323  5,848

 533  436  41

 4,202  3,587  281

 57,758  37,989  2,028

 24,150  19,644  1,057

 64,380  58,458  2,297

 2,702  2,290  247

 1,754  1,243  137

 3,898  3,309  6,039

 509  442  36

 5,958  5,203  422

 15,369  13,211  656

 53,296  44,376  2,137

 89,495  84,841  3,693

 2,506  2,227  272

 1,950  1,589  230

 3,270  3,090  5,585

 181  150  11

 4,807  4,300  352

 6,346  5,690  216

 25,043  21,246  1,166

 41,502  39,705  1,436

 1,804  1,752  148

 987  855  108

 1,803  1,625  2,411

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  802,467
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District

District

District

 146,011

 134,889

 59,388

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 513

 2,783

 78,504

 21,773

 33,781

 2,525

 1,505

 4,627

 386

 3,731

 21,234

 48,181

 53,935

 2,133

 1,794

 3,495

 140

 3,170

 8,898

 21,952

 21,183

 1,560

 780

 1,705

 85,693  56,047  4,271

 74,806  56,045  4,038

 32,846  24,850  1,692

 301  189  23

 1,507  1,198  78

 48,132  28,862  1,510

 12,349  8,934  490

 19,284  13,927  570

 1,405  1,017  103

 901  546  58

 1,814  1,374  1,439

 226  146  14

 2,055  1,547  129

 11,868  8,910  456

 27,136  20,095  950

 29,988  22,818  1,129

 1,196  842  95

 1,028  673  93

 1,309  1,014  1,172

 78  57  5

 1,686  1,386  98

 4,909  3,845  144

 12,318  9,119  515

 11,918  8,890  375

 817  696  47

 438  315  27

 682  542  481

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  340,288       
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 71,537

 96,728

 48,861

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 212

 1,904

 3,028

 6,337

 57,686

 741

 411

 1,218

 274

 2,975

 1,204

 14,015

 75,135

 947

 508

 1,670

 113

 2,060

 595

 7,227

 37,058

 645

 294

 869

 35,393  34,584  1,560

 47,026  47,377  2,325

 23,543  24,259  1,059

 101  107  4

 993  857  54

 1,393  1,583  52

 3,141  3,088  108

 28,806  27,946  934

 350  355  36

 202  194  15

 407  454  357

 130  140  4

 1,560  1,325  90

 487  697  20

 6,857  6,869  289

 36,826  37,036  1,273

 446  458  43

 235  247  26

 485  605  580

 64  46  3

 1,050  957  53

 245  340  10

 3,491  3,588  148

 17,961  18,558  539

 290  333  22

 140  135  19

 302  302  265

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  217,126       
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 80,912

 108,746

 55,395

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 285

 3,383

 16,243

 16,741

 33,668

 1,973

 1,218

 7,401

 327

 4,877

 6,798

 37,613

 48,959

 1,925

 1,467

 6,780

 89

 4,229

 2,759

 18,276

 24,402

 1,499

 876

 3,265

 38,291  36,325  6,296

 50,521  51,557  6,668

 26,084  26,214  3,097

 131  140  14

 1,702  1,532  149

 8,233  7,544  466

 8,660  7,622  459

 16,290  16,585  793

 947  918  108

 651  503  64

 1,677  1,481  4,243

 153  156  18

 2,343  2,331  203

 3,014  3,604  180

 19,303  17,412  898

 22,681  24,987  1,291

 864  927  134

 687  669  111

 1,476  1,471  3,833

 39  47  3

 2,071  1,957  201

 1,192  1,505  62

 9,234  8,539  503

 11,623  12,257  522

 697  723  79

 409  405  62

 819  781  1,665

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  245,053       


